 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Freescale - DEMO9S08QE32 - MC9S08QE32 Demonstration
Board
Product Overview:
The DEMO9S08QE32 is a low-cost
development system designed for
demonstrating, evaluating, and debugging
the Freescale MC9S08QE32 microcontroller.

 RXD_EN for SCI_RXD to Embedded Multilink
 INPUT_EN for two input channels to Embedded Multilink
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
DEMO9S08QE32 Freescale 1692129 69M1815
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MC9S08QE32CLD Freescale 8-Bit Microcontroller IC 1693478 12N7247
DC9S08QE32 Freescale
DC9S08QE32 Daughter
Card
NA 69M1808
SPC4800
SPC
Technology
USB 2.0 Cable Assembly
4556604 83K3790
SPC19944
SPC
Technology
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702769 83K3689
CWA-STANDARD-N Freescale
Software, suite licence, c/w,
standard
1750496 26R5712
USBMULTILINKBDME Freescale
In-Circuit Emulator,
Debugger and Programmer
for HCS08, HC(S)12(X),
RS08, and ColdFire V1
1165943 83K3802
MC9S08QE128CLH Freescale 8-Bit Microcontroller IC 1561391 94M8317
MMA7260QT Freescale Acceleration Sensor IC 1457139 01M6018
MAX3218CAP+ Maxim RS-232 Transceiver 1593346 67K4815
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Support Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
DEMO9S08LL16 Freescale
S08LL
Demonstration
Board
MC9S08LL16 NA 40P4105
DEMO9S08QE8 Freescale
MC9S08QE8CL
C
Demonstration
board
MC9S08QE8CLC 1561699 89M1255
DEMO9S08SH32 Freescale
MC9S08SH16,
MC9S08SH32
Demonstration
board
MC9S08SH16
MC9S08SH32
NA 69M1818
DEMO9S08LL16 Freescale
S08LL
Demonstration
Board
MC9S08LL16 NA 40P4105
DEMO9S08JS16 Freescale